



THE ULTIMATE IN POOL CLEANING CONVENIENCE AND CONTROL...RIGHT FROM YOUR SMARTPHONE

Experience the innovation of the Prowler 930 robotic inground pool cleaner. Paired with *Bluetooth®** wireless technology, its deep-scrubbing action delivers ultimate cleaning performance and convenience. Plus, the Prowler 930 works independently from the pool's filtration system. With no added booster pump to run, you'll enjoy the most cost-efficient, eco-friendly cleaning ever.

PROWLER® 930 ROBOTIC INGROUND POOL CLEANER



SUPERIOR CLEANING PERFORMANCE MEETS IDEAL CONTROL

Command cleaning schedules and modes from the Prowler 930 Power Supply. Our easy-to-use app lets you also operate the cleaner from the convenience of your smartphone. And, for quick spot cleanups prior to social gatherings, you can manually "drive" the cleaner to areas of concentrated debris for fast removal.



Ultimate Control and Convenience

Wireless Smart Device Control Featuring *Bluetooth*®* Wireless Technology



All-Surface Deep Cleaning

Powerful, High-Speed Scrubbing Brush



Captures Large and Ultra-Fine Debris

Dual-Level Filtration With Top-Access Basket for Easy Emptying



Robust Caddy

Enables Mobility and Easy Storage



The Prowler 930 Robotic Inground Cleaner has earned the Eco Select® brand distinction as one of the greenest and most efficient choices from Pentair.



1620 HAWKINS AVE, SANFORD, NC 27330 800.831.7133 WWW.PENTAIRPOOL.COM

All Pentair trademarks and logos are owned by Pentair or one of its global affiliates. KreepyKrauly®, Prowler® and Eco Select® are registered trademarks of Pentair Water Pool and Spa, Inc. and/or its affiliated companies in the United States and/or other countries. Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.

*The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by Pentair Water Pool and Spa, Inc. is under license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

